
Master of Arts in Economic Governance and Development Programme 2022-2024 
 

Fall 2022 
Required courses:  
1) Macroeconomics, 4 credits, Dr Nurgul Ukueva 
2) Microeconomics, 4 credits, Dr Kiyalbek Akmoldoev 
3) Academic Writing, 4 credits, Ms Dina Biba  
4) International and Regional Trade Arrangements (IRTA), 4 credits, Dr Lukasz Gruszczynski 
5) Industrial Policy, 2 credits, Dr Kuat Akizhanov 
6) The OSCE, 2 credits, Mr Murod Khusanov  
Elective courses: 
1) Statistics, 2 credits, Dr Nurgul Ukueva  

 

29 Aug, Mon 30 Aug, Tue 31 Aug, Wed 1 Sep, Thu 2 Sep, Fri 3 Sep, Sat 

     

9.00-10.30 
Academic Writing 

10.45.12.15 
Academic Writing 

 

5 Sep, Mon 6 Sep, Tue 7 Sep, Wed 8 Sep, Thu 9 Sep, Fri 10 Sep, Sat 

 
9.00-10.30; 10.45-12.15; 13.30-15.00 

 
Industrial Policy  

 

9.00-10.30 
10.45.12.15 

Academic Writing 

 

12 Sep, Mon 13 Sep, Tue 14 Sep, Wed 15 Sep, Thu 16 Sep, Fri 17 Sep, Sat 

9.00-10.30 
Macroeconomics 

9.00-10.30 
Microeconomics  

9.00-10.30 
Macroeconomics 

9.00-10.30 
Microeconomics  

9.00-10.30 
Statistics  

9.00-10.30 
Academic Writing 

10.45.12.15 
Academic Writing 

 

19 Sep, Mon 20 Sep, Tue 21 Sep, Wed 22 Sep, Thu 23 Sep, Fri 24 Sep, Sat 

9.00-10.30 
Macroeconomics 

9.00-10.30 
Microeconomics  

9.00-10.30 
Macroeconomics 

9.00-10.30 
Microeconomics  

9.00-10.30 
Statistics  

9.00-10.30 
Academic Writing 

10.45-12.15 
IRTA 

10.45-12.15 
IRTA 

10.45-12.15 
IRTA 

10.45-12.15 
IRTA 

10.45-12.15 
IRTA 

10.45.12.15 
Academic Writing 

  

13.30-15.00 
IRTA 

13.30-15.00 
IRTA 

13.30-15.00 
IRTA 

13.30-15.00 
IRTA 

13.30-15.00 
IRTA 

 

 



26 Sep, Mon 27 Sep, Tue 28 Sep, Wed 29 Sep, Thu 30 Sep, Fri 1 Oct, Sat 

9.00-10.30 
Macroeconomics 

9.00-10.30 
Microeconomics  

9.00-10.30 
Macroeconomics 

9.00-10.30 
Microeconomics  

9.00-10.30 
Statistics  

9.00-10.30 
Academic Writing 

10.45-12.15 
IRTA 

10.45-12.15 
IRTA 

10.45-12.15 
IRTA 

10.45-12.15 
IRTA 

10.45-12.15 
IRTA 

10.45.12.15 
Academic Writing 

  

13.30-15.00 
IRTA 

13.30-15.00 
IRTA 

13.30-15.00 
IRTA 

13.30-15.00 
IRTA 

13.30-15.00 
IRTA 

 

 

3 Oct, Mon 4 Oct, Tue 5 Oct, Wed 6 Oct, Thu 7 Oct, Fri 8 Oct, Sat 

9.00-10.30 
Macroeconomics 

9.00-10.30 
Microeconomics 

 

9.00-10.30 
Macroeconomics 

9.00-10.30 
Microeconomics  

9.00-10.30 
Statistics  

 

9.00-10.30 
Academic Writing 

10.45-12.15 
IRTA 

10.45-12.15 
IRTA 

10.45-12.15 
IRTA 

10.45-12.15 
IRTA 

10.45-12.15 
IRTA 

10.45.12.15 
Academic Writing 

  

13.30-15.00 
IRTA 

13.30-15.00 
IRTA 

13.30-15.00 
IRTA 

13.30-15.00 
IRTA 

13.30-15.00 
IRTA 

 

 

10 Oct, Mon 11 Oct, Tue 12 Oct, Wed 13 Oct, Thu 14 Oct, Fri 15 Oct, Sat 

9.00-10.30 
Macroeconomics 

9.00-10.30 
Microeconomics  

9.00-10.30 
Macroeconomics 

9.00-10.30 
Microeconomics  

9.00-10.30 
Statistics  

9.00-10.30 
Academic Writing 

 
10.45-12.15 

Microeconomics  
    

10.45.12.15 
Academic Writing  

 

17 Oct, Mon 18 Oct, Tue 19 Oct, Wed 20 Oct, Thu 21 Oct, Fri 22 Oct, Sat 

9.00-10.30 
Macroeconomics 

9.00-10.30 
Microeconomics  

 
9.00-10.30 

Microeconomics  
9.00-10.30 
Statistics  

 

 
10.45-12.15 

Microeconomics  
     

 



24 Oct, Mon 25 Oct, Tue 26 Oct, Wed 27 Oct, Thu 28 Oct, Fri 29 Oct, Sat 

 
9.00-10.30 

Microeconomics  
 

9.00-10.30 
Microeconomics  

9.00-10.30 
Statistics  

9.00-10.30 
Macroeconomics 

 
10.45-12.15 

Microeconomics  
    

 

31 Oct, Mon 1 Nov, Tue 2 Nov, Wed 3 Nov, Thu 4 Nov, Fri 5 Nov, Sat 

9.00-10.30 
Macroeconomics 

9.00-10.30 
Microeconomics  

9.00-10.30 
Macroeconomics 

9.00-10.30 
Microeconomics  

9.00-10.30 
Statistics  

9.00-10.30 
Macroeconomics 

       

 

7 Nov, Mon 8 Nov, Tue 9 Nov, Wed 10 Nov, Thu 11 Nov, Fri 12 Nov, Sat 

 
9.00-10.30; 10.45-12.15; 13.30-15.00  

 
The OSCE  

 

 

 

14 Nov, Mon 15 Nov, Tue 16 Nov, Wed 17 Nov, Thu 18 Nov, Fri 19 Nov, Sat 

9.00-10.30 
Macroeconomics 

9.00-10.30 
Microeconomics  

9.00-10.30 
Macroeconomics 

9.00-10.30 
Microeconomics  

9.00-10.30 
Statistics  

9.00-10.30 
Macroeconomics 

 
10:45-12:15 

Microeconomics  
     

 

21 Nov, Mon 22 Nov, Tue 23 Nov, Wed 24 Nov, Thu 25 Nov, Fri 26 Nov, Sat 

9.00-10.30 
Macroeconomics 

9.00-10.30 
Microeconomics  

9.00-10.30 
Macroeconomics 

9.00-10.30 
Microeconomics  

9.00-10.30 
Statistics  

9.00-10.30 
Macroeconomics 

       

 



28 Nov, Mon 29 Nov, Tue 30 Nov, Wed 1 Dec, Thu 2 Dec, Fri 3 Dec, Sat 

9.00-10.30 
Macroeconomics 

9.00-10.30 
Microeconomics  

9.00-10.30 
Macroeconomics 

9.00-10.30 
Microeconomics  

9.00-10.30 
Statistics  

 

9.00-10.30 
Macroeconomics 

    
10.45-12.15 

Statistics  
 

 

5 Dec, Mon 6 Dec, Tue 7 Dec, Wed 8 Dec, Thu 9 Dec, Fri 10 Dec, Sat 

9.00-10.30 
Macroeconomics 

9.00-10.30 
Microeconomics  

9.00-10.30 
Macroeconomics 

9.00-10.30 
Microeconomics  

9.00-10.30 
Statistics  

9.00-10.30 
Macroeconomics 

 

12 Dec, Mon 13 Dec, Tue 14 Dec, Wed 15 Dec, Thu 16 Dec, Fri 17 Dec, Sat 

9.00-10.30 
Macroeconomics 

9.00-10.30 
Microeconomics  

9.00-10.30 
Macroeconomics 

9.00-10.30 
Microeconomics  

9.00-10.30 
Statistics  

9.00-10.30 
Macroeconomics 

 

19 Dec, Mon 20 Dec, Tue 21 Dec, Wed 22 Dec, Thu 23 Dec, Fri 24 Dec, Sat 

Exam week   

 


